
Судостроитель: SEA RAY

Год постройки: 2014

Модель: Крейсер

Цена: $775,000 USD

Местонахождение: United States

Длина общая: 54' (16.46mm)

Ширина: 15.25

Макс. осадка: 4' 3" (1.3mm)

BRIGG SEA — SEA RAY

Купить BRIGG SEA — SEA RAY а также выбрать подходящую вам яхту из нашего каталога яхт вам поможет опытный яхтенный
брокер Андрей Шестаков. На сегодняшний день компания Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. имеет большое количество яхт в собственном
списке продаж, а также тесно сотрудничает со всеми крупными яхтенными производителями по всему миру.

Для того чтобы купить яхту BRIGG SEA — SEA RAY а также проконсультироваться по любому вопросу связанному с покупкой,
продажей, чартером яхт позвоните по телефону +7(918)465-66-44.

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_540/brigg_sea/2014/307957/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_540/brigg_sea/2014/307957/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/builder/sea_ray/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_540/brigg_sea/2014/307957/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/yachts-for-sale/boat/sea_ray/sundancer_540/brigg_sea/2014/307957/


2

5

5

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ

ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

Основная информация

Размеры

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Размещение

Корпус и палуба

Информация о двигателе

ФОТОГРАФИИ

3_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

2_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

4_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

5_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

6_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

7_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

8_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

9_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

10_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

11_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

12_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

13_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

14_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

15_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

16_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

17_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

18_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

19_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

BRIGG SEA — SEA RAY Страница 2 из 18

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

20_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

21_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

22_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

23_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

24_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

25_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

26_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

27_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

29_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

28_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

30_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

31_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

32_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

33_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

34_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

35_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

36_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

37_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

38_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

39_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

41_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

40_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

42_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

43_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

44_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

45_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

46_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

47_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

48_2014 54ft Sea Ray Sundancer BRIGG SEA

BRIGG SEA — SEA RAY Страница 3 из 18

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



18

18

18

18

18

КОНТАКТЫ

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Время работы

Адрес

BRIGG SEA — SEA RAY Страница 4 из 18

Андрей Шестаков
ShestakovYachtSales.com

Телефон: +7(918)465-66-44
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ

Обзор

CALL THE LISTING AGENT ON HER CELL PHONE FOR QUICK RESPONSE!

BEST PRICED, LOW HOURS AND MOST EQUIPPED!!!

In an LLC, could have tax benefits associated with your purchase

This is the only 2014 54' Sea Ray Sundancer available on the market today. BRIGG SEA is a
stylish express cruiser with sleek lines, practical styling, and multiple areas to relax and entertain
your guests. This exceptional yacht has been maintained by an experienced and knowledgeable
yachtsman.

BRIGG SEA is powered by Twin Cummins Diesel QSC 600 engines that will ensure reliable
performance and an exhilarating cruise. The Zeus Joystick control provides easy
maneuverability in close quarters. BRIGG SEA is also equipped with Skyhook GPS positioning,
which allows you to maintain your position regardless of wind or current. This added element
gives you peace of mind if you're handling the boat by yourself.

This two stateroom, two head layout includes a beautiful ensuite walk-around master with a large
flatscreen tv, head w/shower, AC, and a hidden washer dryer unit. The en-suite guest stateroom
has a centerline queen berth, flatscreen tv, AC, and plenty of storage. The large salon has an L-
shaped couch which can convert to another double berth for your guests. The 58" inch flat-screen
TV and upgraded Harmon Kardon/Bose sound system will make your movie night even more
enjoyable.

The spacious salon, large foredeck, and aft cockpit provide excellent entertainment spaces and
plenty of room for either lounging, grabbing some rays, or al-fresco dining.

BRIGG SEA has everything you'll need to spend days, nights, or weekends aboard in total
comfort for the perfect getaway!

NUMEROUS FEATURES & UPGRADES INCLUDE:

Custom Factory Black Hull
Two En-Suite Staterooms
Zeus Pod Drives
Joystick Control
Skyhook GPS
Dual Raymarine Widescreen Color Displays
Raymarine 4-KW HD Radar
Raymarine DSM 300 Fishfinder module
Large Power Sunroof
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Salon sofa converts to a berth
Stainless Steel Appliances
SAT TV
Upgraded Harmon Kardon/Bose Acoustimass Sound System
Flatscreen TV's throughout
Cockpit Air Conditioning/Heat
Cockpit Wet Bar with Icemaker and Kenyon BBQ
Cockpit TV
Teak Cockpit
Washer/Dryer
Stainless Steel Anchor
Hydraulic Swim Platform
Underwater lights

The list goes on and on .....

 

TURN KEY & READY TO CRUISE!

Offers Encouraged

CALL THE LISTING AGENT ON HER CELL PHONE FOR A QUICK RESPONSE!

Тип судна: Крейсер Подкатегория: Express

Модельный год: 2014 Год постройки: 2014

Страна: United States

Основная информация

Длина общая: 54' (16.46mm) Ширина: 15.25

Макс. осадка: 4' 3" (1.3mm)

Размеры
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Вместимость воды: 150 Gallons Вместимость сточного бака: 68 Gal
Gallons

Объем топливного бака: 600 Gal Gallons

Скорость, вместимость и масса

Всего кают: 2 Всего коек: 3

Всего ком. состава: 2

Размещение

Материал корпуса: Fiberglass

Корпус и палуба

Двигатели: 2 Производитель: Cummins

Тип двигателя: Inboard Тип топлива: Diesel

Информация о двигателе
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КОНТАКТЫ

Андрей Шестаков (Andrey Shestakov) – ведущий яхтенный брокер отдела продаж яхт и
судов компании Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. Официальный представитель Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. для русскоговорящих клиентов в центральном офисе компании в Майами/Форт
Лодердейл/Флорида/США.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com

Контактная информация

Телефоны

Краснодарский край: +7(918)465-66-44

США, Майами, Флорида: +1(954)274-4435

Понедельник – Суббота: 9:00 - 21:00
EDT

Воскресенье: Закрыто

Время работы

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Адрес
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